www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Mar-2006
PCA-6773
ISA based Slot-PC w/Intel® Celeron® ULV400,
650/Pentium® LV800, 933, supporting VGA/
LVDS/LAN/CFC and PC/104
 Intel® Celeron® ULV400, 650/Pentium® LV800, 933 CPU on board (optional)

 1 x Utility CD
PCA-6773
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCA-6773-J0A1 ISA Celeron ULV400 Slot PC
VGA/LCD/LVDS/LAN/CFC/PC104
 PCA-6773-M0A1 ISA Celeron ULV650 Slot PC
VGA/LCD/LVDS/LAN/CFC/PC104
 PCA-6773-R0A1 ISA Pentium LV933 Slot PC
VGA/LCD/LVDS/LAN/CFC/PC104
 PCA-6773-J0A1E Same as PCA-6773-J0A1, RoHS
 PCA-6773-M0A1E Same as PCA-6773-M0A1, RoHS
 PCA-6773-R0A1E Same as PCA-6773-R0A1, RoHS
Optional Accessories
 MBPC-641 4-slot IPC chassis w/backplane & 65 W power supply
 IPC-644-80 4-slot IPC chassis w/backplane& 80 W power supply
 IPC-6806S 6-slot IPC chassis w/backplane & 100 W power supply
 PCA-6114-B  14-slot ISA passive backplane
 PCA-6108-0B1 8-slot ISA passive backplane
 PCA-6106-B 6-slot ISA passive backplane
 PCA-6104-0C1 4-slot ISA passive backplane
 1703100260 USB cable adapter (2.00 mm)
 9689000042 IrDA adapter
 CF-HDD-ADP CompactFlash 50-pin to IDE 44-pin adapter
 PCM-231A-00A1             Audio module with Line-in, Line-out, Mic